25 INTERCHANGE WAY, VAUGHAN (TORONTO), ONTARIO, CANADA L4K 5W3 TOLL FREE (888) 660-4655 FAX (888) 660-4113
EMAIL: pm@mircomgroup.com www.mircom.com
PRODUCT BULLETIN
PB-TX3-25-22                      June 2nd, 2025
Door Accessories for Access Control System – Canada
Dear Valued Customer,
We’re pleased to introduce the newest addition to our product lineup — a collection of 26 premium door accessory
solutions, specifically engineered to enhance and support a wide range of access control applications.

25 INTERCHANGE WAY, VAUGHAN (TORONTO), ONTARIO, CANADA L4K 5W3 TOLL FREE (888) 660-4655 FAX (888) 660-4113
EMAIL: pm@mircomgroup.com www.mircom.com
Ordering Information
Door Accessories For Access Control Systems List Price
CAD
SN Model Description Picture
1 CX-ED1379
A Grade 1 universal electric
strike designed for narrow stile
aluminum frames (ideal for
storefront doors).
$450
2 CX-ED1079D
A Grade 1 universal electric
strike (standard depth model for
3/4″ latch throw) offering the
same premium performance as
the low-profile version.
$540
3 CX-ED2079
Universal Grade 2 electric strike
that delivers great value for
interior or standard-duty doors.
$473
4 CX-91M-06TLS
A 600 lb mortise-mount
magnetic lock designed for
single doors that offers both
concealed installation and
advanced features.
$614
5 CX-91S-06TDS
A 600 lb surface-mount
magnetic lock for single doors,
equipped with a full suite of
monitoring and control features.
$686
25 INTERCHANGE WAY, VAUGHAN (TORONTO), ONTARIO, CANADA L4K 5W3 TOLL FREE (888) 660-4655 FAX (888) 660-4113
EMAIL: pm@mircomgroup.com www.mircom.com
6 CX-91S-12
A heavy-duty 1,200 lb surface-
mount magnetic lock built for
high-security single door
applications.
$614
7 CX-91S-12TDS
1,200 lb surface-mount maglock,
fully loaded with monitoring
features.
$734